Weight Variations

MBR Friday, 17 May 2024
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Greyhound Last This Variance

Open Maiden Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Copper Country 30.3 30.0 -0.3
Bagged Fury 30.6

Kilkerran 29.0 29.1 0.1

Wirrulla Joy 274 27.7 0.3

Wrong Way Fury 25.0

Open Maiden Series (Heat)/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Canned Fury 30.5

Marinoff 25.2 253 0.1

Super Breeze 26.1 26.3 0.2

Mish Chanel 25.8 25.6 -0.2
Manner Of Strife 30.2 30.2 0.0

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Dark Queen 30.2 30.2 0.0
Christoff 30.0 30.1 0.1
Sarah Mclaren 30.5 30.6 0.1
Yumali 26.9 26.9 0.0
Bridge The Gap 34.7 34.5 -0.2
Ricki's Burner 325 32.3 -0.2

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Finniss Ignite 31.8 32.7 0.9
Maximiser 36.6 36.2 -0.4
Irish Gem 24.7 24.7 0.0
Phantom Fury 30.3 29.9 -0.4
Bruce's Angel 27.9 27.9 0.0
Let's Go Kay 27.5 27.3 -0.2

Special Event/Provincial 1/530

Finniss Redeem 32.7 33.3 0.6
He's All Purpose 30.7 30.7 0.0
Wait And See 28.6 284 -0.2
Discrepancy 33.6 34.0 0.4
Machismo 33.8 33.8 0.0

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 17 May 2024 - 1:00 PM
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Weight Variations - Created Friday, 17 May 2024 - 1:00 PM

Greyhound

Grade 6/Provincial 1/455

Blue Pete

Van Rooyen
Street Beast
Rafferty Blues
Punching Poncho
Back To Work
Shea's Entity
Rhonda Wine

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/455

Bundy Baz
Miracle To Excel
Fantastic Maggie
Beast Cut Loose
Elwomple

Let's Go Sam
Tilley Swamp
Silk Sonic

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395

Know I'M One
Hey Sisco

My Reason
Opella

Aston Gillon
Molly Irish
Blue Pride

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (3)
Lady Apex

Another Scotch

Kaison's Curse

Sara From Guyra

Dalkey Dasher

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (4)

Last

37.2
32.6
34.5
31.3
24.9
27.4
33.4
27.4

33.3
36.6
26.7
34.8
26.8
33.5
27.8
31.4

32.4
32.9
31.0
253
35.0
255
33.0

259
30.0
27.2
26.0

271

This

37.3
32.5
34.4
31.2
253
27.4
33.5
27.5

33.0
37.0
26.7
34.6
26.7
32.9
28.2
31.7

32.2
33.2
31.2
25.8
35.0
253
33.0

26.2
30.1
26.9
26.0

27.4

Variance

0.1
-0.1
-0.1
-0.1
0.4
0.0
0.1
0.1

-0.3
0.4
0.0
-0.2
-0.1
-0.6
0.4
0.3

-0.2
0.3
0.2
0.5
0.0
-0.2
0.0

0.3
0.1
-0.3
0.0
0.3
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Box Greyhound

1 Bruisin' Bull

2 Lektra Ringo

4 Tennessee Jacks
6 Majestic Mclaren
8 Shy Apex

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 17 May 2024 - 1:00 PM

Last

31.5
31.6
29.0
36.8
26.6

This
32.9
31.9
20.2
36.7

26.5

Variance

1.4
0.3
0.2
-0.1
-0.1
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